
優　　　 勝 山本・町田 代々木ク　ヒノク

準　優　勝 久保田・ペイトン とんぼ塾

3　　　　位 石井・堤 美しが丘ク　堤ク

3　　　　位 山宮・大久保 小金井

コート

№ ブロック 順

予選 Ａ Ｂ Ｃ Ｄ № 位

鈴木・山出 山本・町田 佐藤・井上 桜田・桜田

九十九　青梅クラブ 代々木ク　ヒノク MNC 武道館 本町クラブ

長尾・石塚 河本・原田 小泉・美河 久保田・ペイトン　

team-Riku MEGA卓 チェリッシュ とんぼ塾

山宮・大久保 宇根・蓮沼 高宮・菊地 千葉・藤井

小金井 pink★smash Spring-eye あすなろ連雀ク

清水・奥富 渡辺・佐々木 菊池・谷口 金子・岩田

MAT SUN SUN.TTC えだまめ 七草会　R&H Harp

鶴嶋・兵頭 柴藤・間 石井・堤 村上・杉田

team-Riku fortis 美しが丘ク　堤ク 愛球会

山宮・大久保 宇根・蓮沼 高宮・菊地 千葉・藤井

小金井 pink★smash Spring-eye あすなろ連雀ク

鶴嶋・兵頭 柴藤・間 石井・堤 村上・杉田

team-Riku fortis 美しが丘ク　堤ク 愛球会

清水・奥富 渡辺・佐々木 菊池・谷口 金子・岩田

MAT SUN SUN.TTC えだまめ 七草会　R&H Harp

鈴木・山出 山本・町田 佐藤・井上 桜田・桜田

九十九　青梅クラブ 代々木ク　ヒノク MNC 武道館 本町クラブ

長尾・石塚 河本・原田 小泉・美河 久保田・ペイトン　

team-Riku MEGA卓 チェリッシュ とんぼ塾

コート

№ ブロック 順

予選 Ａ Ｂ Ｃ Ｄ № 位

鈴木・山出 山本・町田 佐藤・井上 桜田・桜田

九十九　青梅クラブ 代々木ク　ヒノク MNC 武道館 本町クラブ

長尾・石塚 河本・原田 小泉・美河 久保田・ペイトン　

team-Riku MEGA卓 チェリッシュ とんぼ塾

山宮・大久保 宇根・蓮沼 高宮・菊地 千葉・藤井

小金井 pink★smash Spring-eye あすなろ連雀ク

清水・奥富 渡辺・佐々木 菊池・谷口 金子・岩田

MAT SUN SUN.TTC えだまめ 七草会　R&H Harp

鶴嶋・兵頭 柴藤・間 石井・堤 村上・杉田

team-Riku fortis 美しが丘ク　堤ク 愛球会

山宮・大久保 宇根・蓮沼 高宮・菊地 千葉・藤井

小金井 pink★smash Spring-eye あすなろ連雀ク

鶴嶋・兵頭 柴藤・間 石井・堤 村上・杉田

team-Riku fortis 美しが丘ク　堤ク 愛球会

清水・奥富 渡辺・佐々木 菊池・谷口 金子・岩田

MAT SUN SUN.TTC えだまめ 七草会　R&H Harp

鈴木・山出 山本・町田 佐藤・井上 桜田・桜田

九十九　青梅クラブ 代々木ク　ヒノク MNC 武道館 本町クラブ

長尾・石塚 河本・原田 小泉・美河 久保田・ペイトン　

team-Riku MEGA卓 チェリッシュ とんぼ塾

敢闘賞　1位 高宮・菊地 Spring-eye

敢闘賞　2位 河本・原田 MEGA卓

【種目B（100歳～119歳）の部】

3

4

3

2

1

5

1

B（100歳～119歳）上位トーナメント

2

1

2

1

1

2

1

2

2

1

5

4

2

6

7

8

9

10

B（100歳～119歳）下位トーナメント

6 1 3

5 4

4 4

7 2 3

8 3 3

9 4 3

10 5 3

3 4

2 4

1 4
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